
 
School Scholarship Tax Credit Program 

Certified Scholarship Organizations 
 

 
Community Foundation of Elkhart County 
www.inspiringgood.org 
PO Box 2932 
Elkhart, IN 46515 
Ann Horst Hanby, Grants & Scholarship Administrator 
anne@inspiringgood.org | (574) 295-8761 
Date of certification: February 2, 2015 
 

Professional Athletes of Indiana 
www.proathletesndiana.org 
6678 Guion Road 
Indianapolis, IN 46268 
Jermaine Chaney, President 
jchaney@chaneyfinancialgroup.com | (317) 339-9087 
Date of certification: September 22, 2017 

Institute for Quality Education, Inc.1 
www.i4qed.org 
101 West Ohio Street, Suite 700 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
Mary Eaker, Executive Director 
Mary.Eaker@i4qed.org | (317) 951-8781 
Date of certification: January 13, 2010 
 

Sagamore Institute Scholarships for Education 
www.scholarshipsforeducationchoice.com  
PO Box 301076  
Indianapolis, IN 46230 
Laurel Vanden Berg, Senior Fellow and Director 
laurel@sagamoreinstitute.org | (317) 472-2052 
Date of certification: March 4, 2011 

Legacy Foundation 
www.legacyfdn.org  
370 E 84th Drive, Suite 100 
Merrillville, IN 46410 
Erica Fizer Katsepas, Donor Engagement Director 
efizer@legacyfdn.org  
Date of certification: November 1, 2023 

Scholarship Granting Organization of Northeast 
Indiana, Inc. 
www.sgonei.org 
915 South Clinton Street 
Fort Wayne, IN 46802 
Julie Bills, Development Director 
jbills@diocesefwsb.org | (260) 369-1944 
Date of certification: March 5, 2010 
 

The Lutheran Scholarship Granting Organization of 
Indiana, Inc. 
www.lutheransgo.org 
PO Box 5174 
Fort Wayne, IN 46895 
Scott Schumacher, Executive Director 
scott@lutheransgo.org | (260) 203-4509 
Date of certification: October 30, 2012 
 
 

Indiana Foundation for Education Advancement 
www.indianafea.org 
6584 Regents Park Drive, 
Zionsville, IN 46077 
Ethan Kacena-Merrel, Board Member 
ifeasgo@gmail.com | (317) 517-8552 
Date of certification: October 9, 2024 

  
 

1 Formerly Education Choice Charitable Trust 
 

Indiana Government Center North, 9th Floor  •  100 N Senate Ave  •  Indianapolis, Indiana 46204 
317-232-6610  •  www.in.gov/doe 
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